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	Region 3
	
	

	Glenn Heilman
	(724) 353-2700
	mheilman@nauticom.net

	Richard Rasmussen
	(804) 698-4394
	rgrasmussen@deq.virginia.gov

	Region 4
	
	

	Phyllis Copeland
	(803) 896-8982
	copelapt@dhec.sc.gov

	Jennifer Kimbrough
	(601) 961-5676
	jennifer_kimbrough@deq.state.ms.us 

	Region 7
	
	

	Glee Kidder
	(319) 273-8905
	glee.kidder@uni.edu

	Region 8
	
	

	Reimar von Kalben
	(719) 564-0698
	rvkalben@comcast.net

	Region 10
	
	

	Frances Hartwell
	(971) 275-4759
	fran@vanirmail.com

	Patrick Hoermann
	(206) 263-3038
	patrick.hoermann@metrokc.gov

	Other
	
	

	Angela Suber 
	(202) 566-2827
	suber.angela@epa.gov 

	Audrey Zelanko
	(724) 452-4722
	zelanko@smallbiz-enviroweb.org 



The mission of this subcommittee is to identify awards that might be given or applied for in order to gain recognition for the achievements within the 507 programs, including the small businesses they serve, and to promote visibility for the services the programs provide. 
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http://www.smallbiz-enviroweb.org/sba/awards_subcommittee.html
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Please see Everyone on page 4
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We’re on the Web!


See us at:


Web address
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Phone:


Phone number





Fax:


Fax number





E-Mail:


someone@microsoft.com
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Participation on the Awards Subcommittee is open to all SBO/SBEAP program staff. Each region is asked to provide a representative. Please contact Phyllis Copeland for information on conference call times and to be added to the e-mail Distribution lists.


























































































































